
Seattle

Yakima

Spokane

Olympia

Winthrop

Wenatchee

Bellingham

Walla Walla

Port Angeles

UPPER COLUMBIA

YAKIMA

PUGET SOUND

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

LOWER COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON COASTAL

SPOKANE

PEND OREILLE

1

44

38

29

74
67

54

23

61

31
37

42

33

51
26

12

80
22

62

51

95

24

58

55

74

57

55

46

35

18

51

52

37

23

84

27
25

14

25

60

46

17

6048

57

32

49

48

18

114
103

124

82
5

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Washington
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


